Division 4 Thu 9th Feb 2023 00:00 Winner: Away
Board Rating Bristol Grendel B V Bristol & Clifton C Rating

1(B) 1651
2(W) 1584
3(B) 1750
4 (W) 0000
Average 1247

Wheen, Liam
Paton, John G
German, Dan
Adorisio, Joe

0 - 1 Curtis, Brandon
1 - 0 Booth, Thomas
0 - 1 Hillier, Chris

0 - 1 Hayes, Nicholas
1-3

1384
1388
0000
0000
693
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