Division 4 Thu 9th Feb 2023 00:00 Winner: Away

Board Rating Bristol Grendel B V Bristol & Clifton C Rating

1 (B)	1651	Wheen, Liam	0 - 1 Curtis, Brandon	1384
2 (W)	1584	Paton, John G	1 - 0 Booth, Thomas	1388
3 (B)	1750	German, Dan	0 - 1 Hillier, Chris	0000
4 (W)	0000	Adorisio, Joe	0 - 1 Hayes, Nicholas	0000
Average	1247		1 - 3	693

Last update Jerry Humphreys Tue 14th Feb 2023 11:48. Reported by Jerry Humphreys Tue 14th Feb 2023 11:48. Verified By